Forkccuse: KaNsAS CORPORATION CoMMissioN 1070766  Form ¢4

EE:C'ZZ Date: OlL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION Form must b Typec
orm must be Signel

sea? [ Jres [XIno NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL Al blanks must be Filled

Must be approved by KCC five (5) days prior to commencing well
Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitted with this form.

Expected Spud Date: 1/25/2012 Spot Description:
month day year S2 _NE _SE _SE gec 36 Tap 13 s r 18 [JeX]w
(QIQIQIQ) 750 ) ;
OPERATOR: License# 34546 0 feet from I:l N/ S Line of Section
Name: Klabzuba Oil & Gas, Inc. feet from E/ I:I W Line of Section
Address 1: 700 17th ST, STE 1300 Is SECTION: Regular I:l Irregular?
Address 2: (Note: Locate well on the Section Plat on reverse side)
City: DENVER State: €O zjp; 80202 4+ County:_Ellis
Contact Person: _Brett Wisner i
303-299-9097 Lease Name: Lang Trust Well #; 36-16-13-18
Phone: N/A
Field Name:
CONTRACTOR: Licensey_ 33350 Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field? [ ves [Xno

Name: _ Southwind Drilling, Inc.

Target Formation(s): _Arbuckle
Nearest Lease or unit boundary line (in footage): 330

Well Drilled For: Well Class: Type Equipment:
Xoi [Jenn Rec nfield [X]vud Rotar Ground Surface Elevation; _2026 Surveyed Surveyed feet MSL
| I ui
I:lGaS |:|Storage HPOOl Ext I:lA"' Rotary Y Water well within one-quarter mile: Yes |:|No
; ; Public water supply well within one mile: Yes No
[]oisposal ildcat ECable
Seismic - #ofHoles |_|other Depth to bottom of fresh water: 180
Other: Depth to bottom of usable water: 690

Surface Pipe by Alternate: I:ll ||

I:llf OWWO: old well information as follows: Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 250
Operator: Length of Conductor Pipe (if any):
Well Name: Projected Total Depth: 4200
Original Completion Date:___ Original Total Depth: Formation at Total Depth; _Arbuckle
Water Source for Drilling Operations:
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore? I:lYes No eII I:IFarm Pond I:IOther:
If Yes, true vertical 'depth: DWR Permit #:
Bottom Hole Location: (Note: Apply for Permit with DWR D
KCC DKT # Will Cores be taken? I:lYes No
If Yes, proposed zone:
AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.S.A. 55 et. seq.
It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:

1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of well;

2. A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on each drilling rig;

3. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shall be set by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface pipe shall be set
through all unconsolidated materials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying formation.

4. If the well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the district office on plug length and placement is necessary prior to plugging;

. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in;

6. If an ALTERNATE Il COMPLETION, production pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 120 DAYS of spud date.
Or pursuant to Appendix “B” - Eastern Kansas surface casing order #133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate Il cementing
must be completed within 30 days of the spud date or the well shall be plugged. In all cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.

[

Submitted Electronically

Remember to:

For KCC Use ONLY - File Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification w
API # 15 - 15-051-26250-00-00 Act (KSONA-1) with Intent to Dril; ©
Conductor pipe required 0 feet - F!Ie Drill Pit Appllcatlon (form CPE-l) with Intent to Drill;

o ) ) 200 - File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date; CIS
Minimum surface pipe required feet per ALT. 11 X] - File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;
Approved by: Rick Hestermann 12/22/2011 - Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;
This authorization expires: 12/22/2012 - Submlt plggglng report (CP-4) after pl.ugglng |§ C(?mpleted (within 60 days);
(This authorization void if drilling not started within 12 months of approval date.) - Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

- If well will not be drilled or permit has expired (See: authorized expiration date)

please check the box below and return to the address below.
Spud date: Agent:

I:l Well will not be drilled or Permit Expired Date:
Signature of Operator or Agent:

XL gt

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division,
130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Side Two | |II|I| ||I|| II||| |II|| II||| |II|I I|||I I||| |II|

1070766

For KCC Use ONLY
15-051-26250-00-00

API #15 -
IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW
In all cases, please fully complete this side of the form. Include items 1 through 5 at the bottom of this page.

Operator: Klabzuba Oil & Gas, Inc. Location of Well: County: Ellis
Lease: -ang Trust 750 feetfrom [ ] N / S Line of Section
Well Number: 36-16-13-18 330 feetfrom [X] € /[_] W Line of section
Field: N/A Sec. 36 Twp. 13 S. R.18 I:l E x w
Number of Acres attributable to well: s Section: Regular or I:I Irregular
QTR/QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: _S2 - NE - SE - _SE

If Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary.

Section corner used: |:| NED NWD] SEU SW

PLAT
Show location of the well. Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line. Show the predicted locations of
lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines and electrical lines, as required by the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032).
You may attach a separate plat if desired.

LEGEND

O Well Location
: : : : : [] Tank Battery Location
......... O P Pipeline Location
: : : : D Electric Line Location
== | case Road Location

EXAMPLE
36 1 b
.................................................................... 1080 FSL
........................................................... ft. : :
| F 8
SEWARD CO. 3390’ FEL
NOTE: In all cases locate the spot of the proposed drilling locaton. |

750 ft.

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections,
4 sections, etc.

2. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west outside section lines.
3. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line (in footage).

4. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached: (CO-7 for oil wells;
CG-8 for gas wells).

5. The predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines.



KaNsAs CORPORATION CommissioN 1070766 Form CDP-1
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Formm must bé Typed
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT
Submit in Duplicate
Operator Name: Klabzuba Oil & Gas, Inc. License Number: 34546
operator Address: 700 17th ST, STE 1300 DENVER CO 80202

Contact Person: Brett Wisner

303-299-9097

Phone Number:

Lease Name & Well No.: Lang Trust 36-16-13-18 Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit: Pit is: S2 . NE _SE . SE
D Emergency Pit D Burn Pit Proposed D Existing Sec. 36 Twp. 13 R. 18 D East West
D Settling Pit Drilling Pit If Existing, date constructed: 750 Feet from D North / [X] South Line of Section
D Workover Pit D Haul-Off Pit . o 330 Feet from East / D West Line of Section
(If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled) Pit capacity: ]

11160 woisy | Ellis County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? D Yes No Chloride concentration: mgl/l

(For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
X]Yes [ ] No ] Yes No Bentonite clay will seal pit bottom
125 125

Pit dimensions (all but working pits): Length (feet)

Width (feet) [ | N/A: steel Pits

Depth from ground level to deepest point:

4 (feet) [ ] No Pit

If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner
material, thickness and installation procedure.

Describe procedures for periodic maintenance and determining
liner integrity, including any special monitoring.

Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit: Depth to shallowest fresh water 50 feet.
Source of information:
441 feet Depth of water well 60 feet D measured D well owner D electric log KDWR

Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY:

Producing Formation:

Number of producing wells on lease:

Barrels of fluid produced daily:

Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to

Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY:
Type of material utilized in drilling/workover:
Number of working pits to be utilized:

Abandonment procedure:

fresh water / bentonite clay

1

Evaporation, squeezing and
reclaimation

flow into the pit? | |Yes [ | No

Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.

Submitted Electronically

KCC OFFICE USE ONLY

15-051-26250-00-00

12/22/2011 Permit Number:

Date Received:

Permit Date:

D Liner D Steel Pit

12/22/2011

[ IRFAC [ |RFAS
DYes No

Lease Inspection:

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE

1070766

Form KSONA-1

July 2010

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: C-l (Intent) DCB-l (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) |:|T-1 (Transfer) |:|CP-1 (Plugging Application)

OPERATOR: License # 34546
Klabzuba Oil & Gas, Inc.

Name:

Address 1: /90 17th ST, STE 1300

Address 2:

city: DENVER stare: CO 7 80202
Contact Person: Brett Wisner

Phone: ( 303 ) 382-2170 Fax: ( 303 ) 299-9087

Email Address: bwisner@klabzuba.com

Well Location:

S2 NE SE_SE Sec. 36 Twp. 13 S. R. 18 EIEasWest

Lang Trust 36-16-13-18

Lease Name: Well #:

If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of
the lease below:

Surface Owner Information:
Clarence & Melinda Lang, Trustees

1254 280th Ave

Name:

Address 1:

Address 2:
Hays

KS 4. 67601

City: State:

When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional
sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface
owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

| certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

|:| I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

Submitted Electronically

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



KLABZUBA OIL & GAS

Stake and Elevatien Service

N9 W. 5" Street

P.0.Bex 404
Cencerdia, KS. 66901

1-800-536-2821

36-16-13-18

Date 12-21-11

Invoice Number 1219111

Lang Trust

Elevation 2026 Gr

|Flowline & Tanks

|Lease road & Power

‘#‘ =

Operator Number Farm Name
El11is-KS 36 13s 18w 750'FSL 330 'FEL
County-State S T R Location
Klabzuba 0il & Gas
700 17th Street Ordered By:
Suite 1300
Denﬁer, Co. 80202 ST
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- lea”b N n . . ’ ’ )
) Forrn 88 (producersf Aev. 1-83 (Faid-up)

: " ] . - 18813 David Caner Company-JFH-1
” cans. - Oki, - Cola | OIL AND GAS LEASE * :
RN
THIS AGREEMEMT, Enterea into this 2Oth day of JanuarY_ . . 20 ll .
bervsaan Clarence Lang and Melinda Lang, Trustees of the Lang Living Trust dated 6-14-05
...... 1254..280th. . Avenue... :
: ‘Hays, Kansas 67601 ,
g J- Fred Hambright Inc. 125 N. Market #1415 Wichita, Kansas 67205 ..

harsinahier called lessor,

called lBssea, doas witness:

1. That lessor, for and in consldaration of tha sum of One. _and. More Dollars in hand paid and ol the covaenants
and agreamants harainalier contined 10 ba parformad by the lessee, has this day gmnied, leased, and sl and by thase presemis does hereby grant, lease. and iet exclusively
unto the legses tha hersinatiar desceibed land, with any ravarsianary fights therain, and with the right w unil_lu this lsase or any pan thareof with other il and gas leases as

o ail ar any pan of the lands covered thereby as herei provided, for the purpasa of carrying on geolog gaophysical and other axpl y woik th including core -
drilling and 1he drifling, mining, and ing for, praducing ang saving all of tha ail. gas, gas condansata, gas distillate, casinghead gasoline and their respective canslituent
vapors, and sll other gesas, faund th tha lusive right«ol injeeting water, brina, snd other fluids Bnd substances into the subswurfaca swrata, and lor canstructing roads,
laying pipe iinas, building tanks, storing oil, builling power stations. alactrical ines and other structuras th Yy of i for the ical operation of said
tana aiona or joinily wilh g ing lands. 10 produce, sava. ke cBre ol, Bnd manufaciure al nl_such substancas, 8nd the injacuon o} wailer, bring, and othes subsiances
into 1he subsurtace sirala, seid tract of land bai}\g sitarad in tha County of Ellis
Stais of Kansas and G as foll
. : 7/

e 2 Township 13 South, Range 18 West

hig (Y e F s e e . ~

e Section 36: E/2SE/4

Drect —%‘m .

tn Direct Sl Township 14 South, Range 17 West

waﬁd;gzzz* Section 6: NW/4 less tract. See. Description Rider

~hacked ek : :

240
9 acras, mare or igss.

2. This lease shall remain in forca far a varm of Two._ (2)
casinghaad gasoline or any of tha products coverad by this 18ase is of can ba produced.

3. The lasses shall aeliver to lessor as royally, free of cost, on the lease, of inlo the pipe ling to which lessee may connecl its walls the equal ong-eighth pant of all ail pro-

duced a{rd saved lrom the leased premises, or a1 tha lasses’s option may Pay 10 tha lassor tor such ana-aighth rovalty the markel prics at the wellhead for oil of like grada
and gravity pravailing on ths day such ol is run into the pipe iine or into storaga tanks.

vears (called “primary term™) and as long theraaher as oil, gas, casinghsad gas,

4. The lessea shall pay (o the lessor, as s royalty, one-sighth {1/8th) of the proceeds raceived by the lessee from the saie ‘of ges, gas
gas. pas usad for tha manulactura of pasalina or any other product, and all othar gasas, including their i pans, duéed from the and nn;ain leased. i such gas is
nol sold by tha lasses. lassas may pay or landar annually a1 or betore the end af sach yaarly pariod during which such 888 is 'nol sald, as a shul-in royally, whathes ona of
mare walls, an amount equsl to ona dollas par ne1 mineral acre, ‘and while said shut in foyalty is so paid or tandered, it will be considered undes all pmvi.ll.ons ol this lease

that gas is being preduced in paying quantities. Tha lirst vearly penad during which such gas is not sald shall bagin on the data the first wall is compleied tor praduction ol
gas. y

ges distillata, casinghead

5. This iaase is a paid-up lease and may be mainsained dusing 1he primary 18rm without fuither payments o drilling opesasions.

6. In_ tha event said Iessm'nwns a less 'ima:as_l in l_hn_aunva describad land than the sniire and undiviged lea simple astale thersin than the royalties herain provided for shau
be paid 10 said Ialssm nn_ly in lh, praporion which his intarast baars 0 tha whole and undivided fes; however, in the evant tha tisle 1o any interest in said land shauld reven
V0 lessor, or his heirs. or his or their graniee, this leasa shall cover such raversion.

7. The lassee shall have the right to use. hes of cost, gas, oil and watar found on said land lor lis operations theraon, axcept waier from existing wells of the lessol. When
fagquirad by lassor, the iessee shall bury its pipe lines balow plow dspth and ghall pay for o 0 d by s i to growing crops an said land. No wall shall be oril-
ted nearer than 200 test o the house or bam pow on gaid premises withowt writtan consant of the lessor. Lessea shall hava the fight at any tima during. or alter the expita-
tion of this lsase to remove all machinery fixturas, houses, buildings snd othor siructuras placed on said premises. including tha right to draw snd removae at) casing.

B. 1l the esiate of either party hareto is ignzd (and the privitegs al igning in whole or in pan Is ly all d). the hereot shall ax1and 10 the heirs, de-
viseas, execulors, i [ s, and ig but Ao g8 or division in ownership of the land, or royalties, h ished, shali opesate 1o enlarge the
obligations or diminish the rights ol lessee, and no change of ownership in the 1and of in the royaities or any sum due under this leasa shall be binding on the lessee until it
has been furnished with either he original racordsd insirument of conveyance ar 8 duly tertifiad copy thereol, or a cenilied copy of the will of any decaased owner ang of the

probata whsrsol, os cenified copy of the procssdings showing app 1 of en ad ator lor tha aswisle ol any d ad owner, which s sparoprizic, 1agaihel with an
original recorded instumants ol conveyance ar duly cenified copies theraof nacessary in shoysing a complete chain ol tils back to lessor of he lull imarest claimed, and all
advanca paymanis of ¢antals mada hereundar betora receipl of said documents shall be binding on any direct or indi i g . davisae. or admini . BXECUIO!,
or heir of lassos. !

9. U the lsased premises are now or shall h ther be d in Ity or in separatg iracts, the p i may hal, be developed and d as ane leasa, and
all royallies accruing hereunder shali ba divides among and paid 10 such sepaiale owness in the proportion that the acreage owned by each Separale ownes bears 10 the antire

iaased acraage. There shall be no abligation on the part of the lassea o offsat walls on separate wacts into which the land covered by this lgase may now or hereaftar ba di-
vided Dy sale, devisee. descent or otherwise, or 1o lusnish ing or receiving tanks.

10. Lessor hereby warants and agreas to daland the tills fa the'land harein described and agrees that ths Inssas, a1 ils oplion, may pay and discharge in whole of in par any
1axas, morgagas, o other lisns existing, lsviad, or assassad on or apainst the abave dascribad lands and, in event it exercisas such options il shall be subragaied 1o the 1ights
of any holder of holders thereol and may reimburse ltsell by applying 1o the discharga of any such mongaga, wx pr other lien, any rayealty accruing hereunds:.

11, it 3tter the axpiration of the primary tamm, production of oil or gas should caase from any cause, this lease shall not i it lagsaa c additional drilling as
raworking oparations within one hundred-fwenty {120} days tharealtes, or if at the expiratian of the primary term, oil or gas is not being produced on said land. but lessee is
than engaged in drilling or reworking oparations therson, than in githes evani, this laase shalt remain in lorce so long as op i ara p ted aither on 1he same weif o
any othes well tharaaher commencad, with no cessation of more than one hundred-twenty (120} consacuive days, and il thay sasull in production of oil or gas, this iease shail
femain in allacl 50 long therasher as thare is production of oil or gas under any provision of this leaga. "

12. Lessas may al any lims surrander or cancel this laase in whale or in part by delivering or mailing such seleasa to tha lassor, or by placing same of recard in tha proper
county. In case said 18ase is surrendered and canceled as  only a ponion of the acreage covared th by, than all pay and liabilitias thereafter accruing under 1ha 1erms

ol said lease as to the pontion canceled shall caase and determins, bul as 10 the ponion of the acraage noi ralesssd the ferms and provisions of this laase shall continue and
femain in full forca and sttect tor all purpases. )

13. Al provisions hereol, express or implied, shall he subject 10 all federal and state laws and the omiers, rules, of lau fand interp i Ih ot ab g t

agencies administesing the same, and this lease shall not be in any way tarminated wholly or pasdally nor shatl the lassee Ga liable in damages for failure to comply with any
of the exp or impliad provisi hereot it such failure accords with sny such Isws, arders, rules or regulations (or interpratations theesaf). ) lessae should be prevanted dur-
ing tha last six months ol the primary 1arm hareol {rom drilling a wall hareunder by the order of any ilwiad authority having j thareover, thy primary term of this
igase shall continua until six months atier said order is suspandad.

14.  Lessor and Lessee hereby agree that Lessee shall have the option 1o extend the primary term of this lease for an additional thres (3) years from the effective date of this lease by tendering

j igi i 3 ti i the date the
to Lessor a payment equal to the same per acre paid to Lessor under the original terms of this leasé times the net acres actually owned by Lessor and Lessors successors (if any) on he d
option is o d. Pay shall be d d made upan Lessee'’s tendering of such payment by certified mail to Lessor at Lessors ad;dross' shov!n on lhls lease on or before. the expiration of the
primary term hereof. Nothing contalned herein nor any separate implied agreement between parties shall sesve to bind Lessee to exercise this option and it shall be at Lessee's sole discration
to do so.

15. If at any lime within the primary term of this lease and while the same remains in force and effect, lessor receives any bona fide offer, acceptable to Iess_l.)r. lo_ _granl additional leasa (top lease)
covering all or part of the aforedescibed lands, lessee shall have the continuing option by mesting any such offer to acquire such top fease.. An_y offer must be in writing, and must set fosth the
proposed lessee's name, bonus i ion and royalty i ion to be paid for such leaso, and include a copy of the lease faim to be utilized which form should refiect all penme.r!! and .
relevant terms and condilions of the top lease. Lesses shall have fiftieen (15) days after receipt via certified mail, from lessor, of a complete copy of any such offer o advise lessor in writing of its
election to enter into an oil and gas lease with lessor, based on that cenain proposed lesses’s bona fide offer.

16. essor and Lessee expressly agree, that Lessee, at its option, is hereby given the right and power to pool or combine the acreage covered b! this l_ease or any portion thereo with glhestarnd
lease or leases, im-theimmediate vicinity thereof, when in Lessee’s judgment it is advisable to do so in order to properly d '_ p the acreage by this fease wml alhsclands™ virlue of the
development of directional or iditzontalhgeholes on such properties so as to promote the conservation of oil, gas or other mxns_mls in and under and {pat-meyt& pro ¢ lm said p such
combination to be in a unit or unils not exceeding t46-acmg in the event of either an cil or gas well. Lessee shall execute In writing andmeerd T 'a regorus of lhe county in which the acreage
herein leased is situated an instrument identifying and describing INe-aeraage that has been so combined or unitized...Th e-emife acreage so combined into a unit shall be treated for all purposes as
if such lands were included in this lease. If production is found on the unitized acreage~itshall be t{sated-as¥ production is had ﬁom this lease, whether the well or wells be Iocate'd on the premises
covered by this lease or not. Lessor shall receive on production from a unit so formad-emy Stich portien-oLthe royalty stipulated herein as the amount of his or her acreage placed in the unit for his or
her royalty interest therein on an acreage basis bears to the totglacreeggTi the unit. .

17. Lessor and Lessee expre, agre®, Tiotwithstanding any other provisions of this lease, that duting any period, whethsn: before or after the expiratienafthe primary lerm_hereof. _il awell on_lhe
unitized acregge-e-sttatin and dewatering operations are being conducted, this Jease and the unitized acreage including this iease _sh‘all be perpe}uated by paymenrofsh 'roya.lnes as previously
specili&d herein. If such payment or tender of payment is made by Lessee it will be deemed that oil and/or gas is being produced within the meaning of the lease upon the unitized Btreage EA

18. This lease and all its terms, conditions, and stipulations shall extend to and be binding on all successors of said lessor and lessee.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, we sign the day and ygar fiust above writtan.

m{ixgiﬁfada4dﬁﬁxy

Clarence La g, Tr

et S

Melinda Lang, Trustee
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STATE OF Kansas

COUNTY OF Ellis ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _26th day of January 2011 _.
by Clarence Lang and Melinda Lang, Trustees of the Lang Lijing Trust dated 6-14—05

My commission eXPires RICHARD ALLDRITT L M/\/\/\ A MAW
i 3 NOTARY Puaqsgs Notary Public
. OF KAN i i
R MyAs;);?TEE)(p. v IS Richard Alldritt
STATE OF
COUNTY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe)
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of
by - and
My commission expires
Notary Public
STATE OF
COUNTY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe)
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of A
hy and .
My commission expires -
Notary Public
STATE OF
COUNTY OF __ ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe)
The-foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of
by and
My commission eXpires
Notary Pub_lic '
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STATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)
COUNTY OF .
The toregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this —_______ day of
by :
of a

corporation, on behalf of the corporation.

My commission expires

. ook vV O6oreE 408
-.'Z-q,, S ame o !

Notary Public



DESCRIPTION RIDER

oy L AERIRReTL A
A tract of land in the Northwst Quaner (NW/4) of Secuon Slx s‘ ), Township
Fourteen (14) South,” Range Seveqteen ) erstﬁof Sixth'(6 ) P M Elhs
County, Kansas, dcscnbed as follows: .n;‘ﬁ“--‘w%'!.’*"f}: SR
PR oo b e R O
‘Beginning at the Southwest,comet of the said Northwwt Quarter (NW/4),.
Thcncc North! along the W’atf lme of said ¢ <Northwest Quartcr (NW/4),a
dlstance of Two Hundred Forty- ﬁvc feet (245') Thence East at’ a right anglea -
dxstance of Two Hundred Fmecn fcct (215 )Jhence North ata right anglea -’
/distance’ of Fxfty feet 0’ ),\’l‘hence ‘East” at a nght ‘angle a “distance of Two “
-Hundred Sixty Five feet (265); '{hence South ata nght ang!e Two Hundred
aanety Five feet (S 295') moye or;less to | the South line' of said Northwest *
Qua:tcr (NWM), ';'hence Wmt our | undred and E:ghty Feet W 480 ), more

T iy
#pr less 19 the point of b beginning FH YA SRR,

i Fﬁm%w ""‘ A —5&“ S f

pook 765PeE 409



Klabzuba

Ol & Gas, inc.

700 17th Street Suite 1300 Denver, CO 80202
phone 303.289.9007 fax 303.299 6087
www.klabzuba.com

December 22, 2011

Lang Living Trust dated 6-14-2005
c/o Clarence and Melinda Lang, Trustees
1254 - 280™ Avenue
Hays, K5 67601
USPS CERTIFIED: 70060100000322290785

RE: Permit to Drill Notification — Lang Trust 36-16-13-18
Section 36, 135-18W — Ellis County, K8

Dear Ms. & Mrs. Lang,

I was a pleasure speaking with you the other day. Please find the enclosed permit (Form C-1) to drill the
subject well along with a surveyed location plat. The expected commencement of drilling will be mid-
January. Please take the time to review the enclosed permit which will be filed with the Kansas Gil &
Gas Conservation Commission. * | also spoke to Floyd and will be sending him this identical packet. We
will work closely with him on operations in the field.

Well site personnel will be in contact with you to coordinate surface operations and answer any
questions or concerns you may have. | would also welcome you to contact me should you have any
immediate questions.

You can reach my office at 303-382-2170. We lock forward to working closely with you through all
stages of operations. '

U.S. Postal Service.

Enclosures

il CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT
] [N (Domestic Mait Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
Sincerely, = — —
o For delivery information visit our website at WWW.LISPDS.COM.
- ru '
Klabzuba Oil & Gas LY F g E @ E & a‘” U S E
u Postage | $
m
o Certified Fes
jon Fostmark
[ ] ( Return rl;acsipgl Faa Hare
Brett Wisner Reduled)
3 Rostricted Dalivery Foe
Landman E (Endorsement Required)
E-mail: bwisner@klabzuba.com B Total Postage & Fees $
;]
[}
[
g
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aroste. JI56 - J30t fue 7
City, State, Zifrd Yavs 67 6 0

PS Form 4800, June 2002 See Boyern,
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	ExpectedSpudDate: 1/25/2012
	OperatorLicenseNumber: 34546
	OperatorName: Klabzuba Oil & Gas, Inc.
	OperatorStreetAddress1: 700 17th ST, STE 1300
	OperatorStreetAddress2: 
	OperatorCity: DENVER
	OperatorStateName: CO
	OperatorZip: 80202
	OperatorZip4: 
	OperatorContactName: Brett Wisner
	OperatorPhone: 303-299-9097
	ContractorLicenseNumber: 33350
	ContractorName: Southwind Drilling, Inc.
	WellDrilledForOil: Yes
	WellDrilledForGas: Off
	WellDrilledForEnhancedRecovery: Off
	WellDrilledForStorage: Off
	WellDrilledForDisposal: Off
	WellDrilledForSeismic: Off
	NumberOfSeismicHoles: 
	WellDrilledForOther: Off
	WellDrilledForOtherDetails: 
	WellDrilledForOWWO: Off
	OriginalWellOperatorName: 
	OriginalWellName: 
	OriginalWellCompletionDate: 
	OriginalWellDepth: 
	WellClass: Wildcat
	EquipmentType: MudRotary
	DirectionalWellbore: No
	TrueVerticalDepth: 
	BottomHoleLocation: 
	KCC_DocketNumber: 
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: S2
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 36
	Township: 13
	Range: 18
	RangeDirection: West
	C1FeetNSFromReference: 750
	C1NorthSouthFromReference: South
	C1FeetEWFromReference: 330
	C1EastWestFromReference: East
	IrregularSection: Regular
	CountyName: Ellis
	LeaseName: Lang Trust
	WellNumber: 36-16-13-18
	FieldName: N/A
	ProratedField: No
	TargetProducingFormation: Arbuckle
	NearestLeaseOrUnitBoundary: 330
	ElevationGL: 2026 Surveyed Surveyed
	WaterWellWithinQuarterMile: Yes
	PublicWaterSupplyWithinMile: No
	DepthBottomFreshWater: 180
	DepthBottomUsableWater: 600
	SurfacePipeByAlternate: II
	LengthSurfacePipePlanned: 250
	LengthConductorPipeRequired: 
	ProjectedTD: 4200
	FormationAtTD: Arbuckle
	DrillingWaterSource: Well
	DrillingWaterSourceOtherText: 
	DWRPermitNumber: 
	ApplyForDWRPermit: Off
	WillCoresBeTaken: No
	CoreZoneProposed: 
	OperatorSignatureDate: 
	TitleofOperatorWhoSignedIntent: 
	PermitExpired: Off
	PermitExpiredDate: 
	KccOnlyC1SGA: No
	KccOnlyC1EffectiveDt: 12/27/2011
	KccOnlyC1District: 4
	KccOnlyC1API: 15-051-26250-00-00
	KccOnlyC1ConductorPipe: 0
	KccOnlyC1SurfacePipe: 200
	KccOnlyC1ApprovedBy: Rick Hestermann 12/22/2011
	KccOnlyC1ExpiresOn: 12/22/2012
	KccOnlyC1SpudDate: 
	KccOnlyC1SpudAgent: 
	KCCOnly_AlternateCompletion: II
	kccOnlyProductionComment: 
	AcresAttributableToWell: 
	IrregularSectionCorner: Off
	PitType: Drilling
	WorkoverPitAPIorYear: 
	PitProposedExisting: Proposed
	DatePitConstructed: 
	PitCapacityBBLS: 11160
	CDP1Subdivision4Smallest: S2
	CDP1Subdivision3: NE
	CDP1Subdivision2: SE
	CDP1Subdivision1Largest: SE
	CDP1FeetNSFromReference: 750
	CDP1NorthSouthFromReference: South
	CDP1FeetEWFromReference: 330
	CDP1EastWestFromReference: East
	InSensitiveGroundWaterArea: No
	ChlorideConcentrationMgL: 
	BottomBelowGroundLevel: Yes
	ArtificialLiner: No
	HowPitIsLined: Bentonite clay will seal pit bottom
	PitLength: 125
	PitWidth: 125
	PitDeepestDepth: 4
	SteelPit: Off
	NoPit: Off
	LinerDescription: 
	LinerMaintenance: 
	FeetToNearestWaterWell: 441
	DepthOfWaterWell: 60
	DepthToShallowestFreshWater: 50
	FreshWaterInformationSourceMeasured: Off
	FreshWaterInformationSourceWellOwner: Off
	FreshWaterInformationSourceElectricLog: Off
	FreshWaterInformationSourceKDWR: Yes
	ProducingFormation: 
	NumberOfProducingWellsOnLease: 
	BBLS_FluidProducedDaily: 
	TankBatterySpillsIntoPit: Off
	DrillingMaterialUsed: fresh water / bentonite clay
	NumberOfWorkingPitsUsed: 1
	AbandonmentProcedure: Evaporation, squeezing and reclaimation
	CDP1SignatureDate: 
	CDP1KCCOnlyLiner: Off
	CDP1KCCOnlySteelPit: Off
	RFAC: Off
	RFAS: Off
	KccOnlyDateRcvd: 12/22/2011
	KccOnlyCDPPermitNo: 15-051-26250-00-00
	KccOnlyCDPPermitDate: 12/22/2011
	KccOnlyCDPLeaseInsp: No
	FormFiled: C1
	OperatorContactPerson: Brett Wisner
	ContactPhoneArea: 303
	ContactPhoneNumber: 382-2170
	ContactFaxArea: 303
	ContactFaxNumber: 299-9087
	ContactEmail Address 1: bwisner@klabzuba.com
	SurfaceOwnerName: Clarence & Melinda Lang, Trustees
	SurfaceOwnerAddress1: 1254 280th Ave
	SurfaceOwnerAddress2: 
	SurfaceOwnerCity: Hays
	SurfaceOwnerState: KS
	SurfaceOwnerZip: 67601
	SurfaceOwnerZip4: 
	OpNotifiedLandowner: Yes


